7034 Augusta Road, Greenville, South Carolina  29605  USA  /  International      +1 864.277.7200
Issue Date: 3.08.2011  V5   /   FSGR326
FiberSource | Fiberoptic Connectivity Solutions           www.fibersource.net                     sales@fibersource.net 888.342.3776
FiberSource | Patchcords & Pigtails
*Call your FiberSource Representative for cable type availability.  Some variations may have limited availability or may be subject to minimum
  order quantity requirements.
Product Snapshot
Applications Interconnect & Cross-Connect Patch, Splice

*Call your FiberSource Representative for cable type availability.  Some variations may have limited availability or may be subject to minimum
  order quantity requirements.
Ordering Guide
For More Information Contact Us at sales@fibersource.net or 888.342.3776.
Patchcord, Pigtails and OSP 1F Drop Cables
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Family Fiber Type Cable Flame Rating Cable Diameter Fiber Count          Connector
F=Feet
M=Meters
A=SCU
B=SCA
C=FCU
D=FCA
E=LCU
F=STU
G=OSP SCA
H=OSP SCU
I=LCA
A=SCU
B=SCA
C=FCU
D=FCA
E=LCU
F=STU
G=OSP SCA
H=OSP SCU
I=LCA
A=.9mm
B=1.6mm
C=2.0mm
E=3.0mm
F=NA
I=Indoor/Outdoor
O=Outdoor
P=Plenum
R=Riser
Z=LSZH
A=Simplex
B=Duplex Zip
C=3mm DX Round
Round
I=1F Dielectric
Drop
J=1F Toneable
Drop
Length
0000-
9999
01,02
X X X X X XX X X XXXX X
CONFIGURATION QUESTIONS FOR PATCHCORD
1. Are connectors on one end or both ends? 6. What is the Fiber Count?
01 Simplex
02 Duplex
7. What is the First Connector Type?
A SCU
B SCA
C FCU
D FCA
E LCU
F STU
I LCA
J MU
K             E2000
L              E2000A
8. What is the Second Connector Type?
A SCU
B SCA
C FCU
D FCA
E LCU
F STU
I LCA